

## City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 17318 Version: 1 Name: Indicating the City of Madison's support for a

countywide interoperable radio communications system and urging continued negotiations among Dane County, the City of Madison and our local municipal neighbors to reach agreement allowing for

the development

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/1/2010 In control: Mayor's Office

On agenda: 2/2/2010 Final action: 2/2/2010

Enactment date: 2/3/2010 Enactment #: RES-10-00120

Title: Indicating the City of Madison's support for a countywide interoperable radio communications system

and urging continued negotiations among Dane County, the City of Madison and our local municipal

neighbors to reach agreement allowing for the development of such a system.

Sponsors: David J. Cieslewicz, Paul E. Skidmore

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/2/2010	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt Under Suspension of Rules 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, and 2.25	Pass
2/1/2010	1	Mayor's Office	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT UNDER SUSPENSION OF RULES 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, & 2.25 - MISC. ITEMS	